FY 2012 Income Limits Documentation System

FY 2012 Income Limits Summary

Travis County, Texas

FY 2012
Income
Limit
Area

Median
Income

Click Here

Income
Limit
Category

1 Person

2 Person

3 Person

4 Person

5 Person

6 Person

7 Person

8 Person

Travis
County

$75,900

Very
Low
(50%)
Income
Limits

Click Here

Extremel
y Low
(30%)
Income
Limits

$26,600
Click Here

$30,400

$34,200

$37,950

$41,000

$44,050

$47,100

$50,100

$15,950

$18,200

$20,500

$22,750

$24,600

$26,400

$28,250

$30,050

(15%)
income
limits

$7,975.0

$9,100.00

$10,250.00

$11,375.00

$12,300.00

$13,200.00

$14,125.00

$15,025.00
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MONTHLY

FY 2012
Income | 1 Person | 2 Person 3 Person 4 Person 5 Person 6 Person 7 Person 8 Person
HOPWA limits Limit
PHPS, STMRU and STSH
an 30% $1,329.17 | $1,516.67 | $1,708.33 $1,895.83 $2,050.00 $2,200.00 $2,354.17 $2,504.17
TBRA 15% $664.58 $758.33 $854.17 $947.92 $1,025.00 $1,100.00 $1,177.08 $1,252.08
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