FY 2012 Income Limits Documentation System

FY 2012 Income Limits Summary

Travis County, Texas											
FY 2012 Income Limit Area	Median Income	Click He Income Limit Category	1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person	
Travis County	\$75,900	Very Low (50%) Income Limits Extremel y Low (30%) Income Limits (15%) income limits	\$26,600 Click Here \$15,950 \$7,975.0	\$30,400	\$34,200 \$20,500 \$10,250.00	\$37,950 \$22,750 \$11,375.00	\$41,000 \$24,600 \$12,300.00	\$44,050 \$26,400 \$13,200.00	\$47,100 \$28,250 \$14,125.00	\$50,100 \$30,050 \$15,025.00	

	MONTHLY								
HOPWA limits	FY 2012 Income Limit		2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person
PHPS, STMRU and STSH	30%	\$1,329.17	\$1,516.67	\$1,708.33	\$1,895.83	\$2,050.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,354.17	\$2,504.17
TBRA	15%	\$664.58	\$758.33	\$854.17	\$947.92	\$1,025.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,177.08	\$1,252.08